
Member Name Telephone # E-Mail Sun Sat Wkdys Catholic Episcopal Lutheran Sing / Play
Updates, corrections and inquires to:

Jim Bronstrup 513-899-3208 jimbronstrup@yahoo.com
Scott Bailey 859-240-6851 baileyso@fuse.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Mark A. Behnken 515-541-3220 organmark@fuse.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Stephan Casurella 913-548-8394 scasurella@cccath.org Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Alice Edwards 513-277-1404 alicemedwards@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Susan Eltringham 513-477-1391 suzeltrin@aol.com Yes Yes
Karen Evert 513-522-9759 karenmevert@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thomas Franklin 859-462-2537 thomasfranklin.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Rhonda Frodge 513-675-0483 rhondafrodge@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tom Graler 513-339-0353 tgraler@zoomtown.com Yes Yes Yes
John Guliano  419-651-9171 johng133@aol.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Kelly Hale 513-518-0820 halenk@aol.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Neal Hayes 937-532-6002 nealbhayes@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Donald Hurd 513-542-6734 vlnorg@fuse.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Bill Jenne 513-405-6639 williamjenne1@aol.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ellen Jones 606-756-7979 ln@frogmusic.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ross Kelsch 859-221-8326 rosskelsch@mac.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Christopher L. Koon 513-271-0117 christopherkoon@fuse.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Victor Kovacs Jr. 513-725-6495 vkovacsjr@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Barbara Leder 513-430-4261 bleder7@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Barbara Liszniewski 513-242-0591 bliszniewski@fuse.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
James (Rick) Marquardt 513-304-4984 Rick.Marquardt@burke.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Bruce D. McClung 513-661-4950 bruce.mcclung@uc.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Cheryl Raine 513-518-4366 mom.raine@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Richard Redmon 859-342-9614 cosoffice@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Shiloh Roby 540-292-1255 sroby@cccath.org Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Cathy Lynn Rosenbaum 513-607-3495 drcathy@cinci.rr.com Yes No No Yes Yes Yes
Ted Seaman 912-351-9105 seaman321us@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Graeme Shields 218-360-0998 shields.graeme@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Jonathan Tan 513-237-2596 jonathantanyunka@yahoo.com Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes
Winston E. Vaughan 859-485-6124 vaughan@xavier.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
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